
MHS Varstiy Tennis Schedule 

Spring 2022

Date(s) Day(s) Tournament Location Depart

January 21 & 22 Fri/Sat FBISD Mercer Stadium 6:00AM

February 4 Fri Dobie Dobie High School 6:30AM

February 11 Fri Clear Lake CLHS 6:15AM

February 18 Fri Deer Park DPHS South 6:15AM

February 25 & 26 Fri/Sat Clear Brook CBHS 6:30AM

March 4 Fri La Porte LPHS 6:15AM

March 25 & 26 Fri/Sat Beachcomber Galveston 6:15AM

March 31, April 1 Thu/Fri District Galveston Ball 6:15AM

MHS JV Tennis Schedule

Spring 2022

Date(s) Day(s) Tournament Location Depart

January 27 Thu Clear Lake CLHS 6:15AM

February 1 Tues Pasadena HTTC 6:15AM

February 10 Thu Pearland Pearland HS 6:30AM

February 15 Tues Angleton Angleton HS 6:30AM

February 17 Thu Alvin ISD MHS N/A

February 22 Tues Deer Park DPHS South 6:15AM

March 1 Tues Baytown Sterling HS 6:15AM

March 10 Thu Alvin ISD MHS N/A

March 22 Tues Clear Brook CBHS 6:30AM

April 22 Fri District MHS N/A

MHS Freshman Tennis Schedule

Spring 2022

Date(s) Day(s) Tournament Location Depart

January 25 Tues Pasadena PMHS 6:15AM

February 3 Thu Alvin ISD MHS N/A

February 8 Tues Pearland Pearland HS 6:30AM

February 15 Tues Angleton Angleton HS 6:30AM

March 11 Fri Clear Springs CSHS 6:30AM

March 24 Thu Alvin ISD MHS N/A

April 21 Thu District MHS N/A


